CDDFN10-3304NA - TVS/Steering Diode Array
Features
■ Working voltage 3.3 V
■ SMT - DFN package
■ Low capacitance - 4 pF
■ IEC 61000-4-2 (ESD)
■ IEC 61000-4-4 (EFT)
■ IEC 61000-4-5 (Surge)

0.20 - 0.30
(0.008 - 0.012)
How to Order
CD DFN10 - 33  04  NA
Common Diode
 Chip Diode
Package
     DFN10 = DFN-10 Package
Reverse Working Peak Voltage
 33 = 3.3 VRWM (Volts)
Number of Lines
 04 = 4 Data Lines
Suffix
 NA = Low Capacitance
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
2.05
(.081)
1.26
(.050)
3.15
(.124)
1.85
(.073)
2.50
(.100)
0.50
(.020)
0.65
(.026)
0.30
(.012)
DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
Typical Part Marking
334NA
 LLLL
DEVICE CODE:
334NA = CDDFN10-3304NA
LOT
TRACEABILITY
CODE
Pin Out
Pin Function
1 I/O
2 N.C.
3 I/O
4 N.C.
5 VDD
6 N.C.
7 I/O
8 N.C.
9 I/O
10 N.C.
CENTER
TAB GROUND
1CH1
2NC
3 GND
(CENTER TAB)
TOP VIEW
CH3
4NC
5VDD 6 NC
7 CH4
8 NC
CH29
NC10